Last modified: 11/16/22

strategic sourcing manager Hoefler

100 university drive, suite 1 | Amherst, MA 01002

F11

contract term: 08/01/2022 through 10/31/2027

lhoefler@mhec.net

web: mhec.net

Print and Promotional Products

4imprint, Inc
Address 101 Commerce 5t.
Oshkosh, W1 54901

sfreund@4imprint.com
www dimprint.com
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Biz Type

Collegiate Promotions

Address 1 Ace Street

Fall River, MA 02720

Contact Shay Freund

Phone 877-446-7746 xB466
Tollfree
Cell

Eax
FEl # 391837105

Contact Tim Hart

Phone 800-931-46%97

Email T.hart@collegepromo.com Tollfree

Web www.collegepromo.com/MHEC Cell

SDO Small Business Fax

Biz Type FEl # 80-0721830
Eagle Trophy

Address 27 Howard 5t

Fitchburg, MA 01420

Ermnail info@eagletrophy.com
Web www.eagletrophy.com
SDO Minority /Small Business/Woman
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Contact Natalie Leveille

Phone 978-342-4774

Fax 978-342-0047
Hl # 26-1261512




New England Promotional Marketing NEPM

15 Main Street

Wilbraham, MA 01095
info@nepm.com
WWW.Nepm.com
Woman

Contact Cathleen Wells

Phone 413-596-4800 X113

Tollfree
Cell (413) 682-0413
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El # 042781298

-

297 Hamilton Street

Leominster, MA 01453
matt@nepabh.com

WWw.Nepacompany.com
Woman

Contact Matthew Olivan

Phone 978-840-1813
Tollfree

Cell 508-331-8200
978-840-1321
El # 26-0792159
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Razz m Tazz Promotions LLC

Address
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94 Worcester Road
P.O. Box 620
Westrminster, MA 01473
gail@razz-m-tazz.com
www razz-m-tazz.com

Disadvantaged/Small Business/Woman

Contact Gail Sabettini

(978) 660-6948
978-874-1057
FEL# 260306334

Silver Screen Design Inc

324 Wells Street

Greenfield, MA 01301

cheryl@silverscreendesign.com
www silverscreendesign.com

Woman

Contact Cheryl Termo

Phone 800-593-4052x111
Tollfree

Cell

413-774-5447

El# 042840470
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OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIVISION

UPDATED: October 3, 2022

Contract #: OFF48
MMARS MA #: OFF48*
Initial Contract Term: July 1, 2022 — June 30, 2027
Maximum End Date: One (1) option for two (2) year extension through June 30, 2029
Current Contract Term: July 1, 2022 — June 30, 2027
Vendor Contact Person Phone # Email SDO
Flagship
Press Herbert Silberstein 617-719-5215 hsilberstein@flagshippress.com WBE
Hannaford
& Dumas
Comm
Printers Paul Mallahan 978-852-9291 pmallahan@hannaforddumas.com WBE
Lane frank@laneprint.com WBE
Printing Frank Lane 781-767-4450 mail@laneprint.com MNPO
WBE
Razz-M-Tazz Gail Sabettini 978-874-0502 gail@razz-m-tazz.com MBE




